Cat. No Description Articles
217
UlUltrasonic, Cleaners, DAIHAN-brand��
Ordering Information
with Remote Generator & Flat Lid, without Basket
DH.WUC.N30H Ultrasonic Cleaner, 230V, “WUC-N30H”, 30Lit.
DH.WUC.N47H Ultrasonic Cleaner, 230V, “WUC-N47H”, 47Lit.
DH.WUC.N60H Ultrasonic Cleaner, 230V, “WUC-N60H”, 60Lit.
DH.WUC.N74H Ultrasonic Cleaner, 230V, “WUC-N74H”, 74Lit.
DH.WUC.N130H Ultrasonic Cleaner, 120V, “WUC-N30H”, 30Lit.
DH.WUC.N147H Ultrasonic Cleaner, 120V, “WUC-N47H”, 47Lit.
DH.WUC.N160H Ultrasonic Cleaner, 120V, “WUC-N60H”, 60Lit.
DH.WUC.N174H Ultrasonic Cleaner, 120V, “WUC-N74H”, 74Lit.
Optional Wire Baskets, Stainless steel
DH.Ba7021 Basket, Wire, “Ba7021”, for  30Lit., 340×240×h150mm
DH.Ba7022 Basket, Wire, “Ba7022”, for  47Lit., 390×290×h200mm
DH.Ba7023 Basket, Wire, “Ba7023”, for  60Lit., 440×340×h200mm